
Electrical Engineering Department Faculty Members 

Faculty Name Rank Area of Expertise Email 
Ibrahem E. Atawi Associate Professor Power Systems Control & Renewable Energy ieatawi@ut.edu.sa 

Khaled Alatawi Assistant Professor Electrical Power Engineering khaled@ut.edu.sa 
Ahmed Alzahmi Assistant Professor Electronics and Communications aalzahmi@ut.edu.sa 
Fahad Almasoudi Assistant Professor Electrical Power Engineering falmasoudi@ut.edu.sa 
Fares Almehmadi Associate Professor Communications Engineering fal_mehmadi@ut.edu.sa 

Hani Albalawi Associate Professor Electrical Power Engineering halbala@ut.edu.sa 
Muawia Mahmoud Associate Professor Instrumentation and Control mmahmoud@ut.edu.sa 

Saeed Alzahrani Assistant Professor Electronics & Communication Engineering saeedalzahrani@ut.edu.sa
Iyad Alewaidat Lecturer Communication Engineering ialewaidat@ut.edu.sa 

Mohamed Ewis Tawfik Ahmed Assistant Professor Automatic control systems moahmad@ut.edu.sa 
Aadel Alatwi Associate ProfessorAI, Communication systems, speech and coding recognitions, adalatawi@ut.edu.sa 

Amir Abdelfattah Ahmed Eisa Associate Professor Electrical Power Engineering a_eisa@ut.edu.sa 

Husam S. Samkari Assistant Professor Electrical Power Engineering hsamkari@ut.edu.sa 
Shaikh Hasibul Majid Assistant Professor Biomedical Electronics smajid@ut.edu.sa 

Sherif Ahmed Zaid Farag Professor Power Electronics shfaraj@ut.edu.sa 
Mohammad Altimania Assistant Professor Power Engineering moh-doshan@ut.edu.sa 

Hassan Abdeldaiem Assistant Professor Electrical Power System habdaldaiem@ut.edu.sa 
Taha Khalaf Associate Professor Communications and Electronics takhalaf@ut.edu.sa 

Hadi Aggoune Professor Power Systems haggoune@ut.edu.sa 
Hazem El-Hageen Associate Professor Electrical Communications helhageen@ut.edu.sa 
Fares Alromithy Assistant Professor Biomedical Engineering falromithy@ut.edu.sa 

Mohammed Allehyani Assistant Professor Power systems mallehyani@ut.edu.sa 
 


